
DLT Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Base 52 days Wed 19/12/07 Thu 28/02/08
2 Highlight Report to JIB 19 December 2007 1 day Wed 19/12/07 Wed 19/12/07

3 Approval for project direction - Concessionary and DaR 1 day Wed 19/12/07 Wed 19/12/07

4 Project Board meeting - Review outcome of JIB and agree working
arrangements

1 day Thu 17/01/08 Thu 17/01/08

5 Update Project Documents and report to CADEX, JIB, and 5
Councils as required

30 days Fri 18/01/08 Thu 28/02/08

6 Scheme Consultation 264 days Fri 27/07/07 Wed 30/07/08
7 Publish Concessionary Scheme reimbursement proposals

December 2007
1 day Mon 03/12/07 Mon 03/12/07

8 Agree key operational requirements and tie to possible pathfinder /
partnership agreements

1 day Thu 17/01/08 Thu 17/01/08

9 Ongoing dialog with DaR stakeholders 260 days Fri 27/07/07 Thu 24/07/08

10 Close of consultations with Concessionary specific stakeholders 1 day Thu 17/01/08 Thu 17/01/08

11 Consider views from consultations and develop frameworks for
possible joint working / partnership agreements Concessionary
specific

35 days Wed 19/12/07 Tue 05/02/08

12 Submit draft frameworks for joint working / partnerships
(CADEX/JIB) Concessionary specific

1 day Wed 06/02/08 Wed 06/02/08

13 Review CADEX / JIB outcome 35 days Thu 07/02/08 Wed 26/03/08

14 Consult as required and submit final framework for joint working /
partnerships (CADEX / JIB) concessionary specific

90 days Thu 27/03/08 Wed 30/07/08

15 Operate / Implement Joint Working Proposals 226 days Tue 01/04/08 Wed 11/02/09
16 Partnership working proposals commence - Concessionary 1 day Tue 01/04/08 Tue 01/04/08

17 Partnership working proposals commence - Dial-A-Ride and
Community Transport

0 days Wed 11/02/09 Wed 11/02/09
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